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Copyright 2002ISSUE DESCRIPTION DATEAPPD

SCALE:

MATL:

TITLE:

GEN TOL:

DRW:

APPD:

DATE:

DRW No:

1:1 P.F.

+-0.151 ORIGINAL PF

property of C.E.I. Ltd and may

permission of C.E.I. Ltd

3.20±0.05
6.40±0.05

Ø1.30±0.05
Ø1.00±0.05

Notes:

Hole Dia Plating Thickness

Copper Tin/leadmm Pad Dia

1.3

1.4

1.5

0.03-0.08

0.03-0.08

0.03-0.08

0.008

0.008

0.008

1.0 0.03-0.08 0.008 1.6

2.3

2.0

2.2

PCB thickness 3.6mm
PCB material FR4

XBT-1050-NGAY

18/02/2000
18/02/2000

Component

PCB layout

13.70 4.00
11.00

0.80

0

0

For options
ref table

2 Additional Text PF 23/03/04

Centre Pin

Recommended
for PCB thicknesses
above 1.6mm
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